POWERPLUSMOBILITY.COM         Order Form ADP CODE: WM0001062
Select one below 1 ADP STANDARD NO CHARGE SPECIFICATIONS
□ MGPS Frame - Silver $1,690 WM0001062
□ MGPB Frame - Black $1,690 WM0001062
□ MGPC Frame - Colour : ______________________ $2,090 WM0001062
Select one below 2 ADP
□ MGPWA N/C
□ MGPWAMF $730 WAMF
□ MGPWAMG $992 WAMG
□ MGPWAMH $1,110 WAMH
Select one below 3 ADP
□ MGPSW14 Seat Width 14" N/C
□ MGPSW15 Seat Width 15" N/C
□ MGPSW16 Seat Width 16" N/C
□ MGPSW17 Seat Width 17" N/C
□ MGPSW18 Seat Width 18" N/C
□ MGPSW19 Seat Width 19" $399 WAMA
□ MGPSW20 Seat Width 20" $399 WAMA
□ MGPSWS Custom Seat Width: ______________ $399 WAMA
Select one below 4 ADP
□ MGPSD14 Seat Depth 14" N/C
□ MGPSD15 Seat Depth 15" N/C
□ MGPSD16 Seat Depth 16" N/C
□ MGPSD17 Seat Depth 17" N/C (LOW SEAT SETTING)
□ MGPSD18 Seat Depth 18" N/C STF  R.WHEEL  CASTER  FORK
□ MGPSD19 Seat Depth 19" $265 WAMB □ 12.75" 20" 5" 2H-N
□ MGPSD20 Seat Depth 20" $265 WAMB □ 13" 20" 5" 3H,2H,1H
□ MGPSDS Custom Seat Depth: ____________ $265 WAMB □ 13.75" 20" 5" 3H,2H
Select one below 5 ADP □ 14.25" 20" 6" 5H,3H,2H
□ MGPBH15 Back Height 15" N/C □ 14.5" 22" 5" 5H,3H
□ MGPBH16 Back Height 16" N/C □ 14.25" 22" 6" 5H,3H,2H
□ MGPBH17 Back Height 17" N/C □ 15.25" 20" 5" 5H
□ MGPBH18 Back Height 18" N/C □ 15" 20" 6" 5H,3H
□ MGPBH19 Back Height 19" N/C □ 15" 22" 5" 5H
□ MGPBH20 Back Height 20" N/C □ 15" 22" 6" 5H,3H
□ MGPBH21 Back Height 21" N/C □ 16.25" 22" 6" 5H
□ MGPBHC Back Height Custom : _________ $120 □ 16.5" 22" 8" 5H
□ 17.25" 22" 8" 5H
(HEIGHT EXTENDED CASTER)
STF  R.WHEEL  CASTER  FORK

SETND0035
□ MGPALPH Aluminium Push To Lock N/C □ MGPTRE $240
SETND0015
SETND0035
□ MGPALPL Aluminium Pull To Lock N/C □ MGPTRF $240 SETND0015
□ MGPSTPH Steel Push To Lock N/C □ MGPTRG $240 SETND0015
□ MGPSTPL Steel Pull To Lock N/C □ MGPTDFB $85
□ MGPBRXC 4” Brake Extension N/C □ MGPTDRB $85
□ MGPBRXA 6” Brake Extension N/C □ MGPOXY $195 WEPX
□ MGPBRXB 9” Brake Extension $130 □ MGPIVA $130
□ MGPCHPT-L $400
□ MGPCHPT-R $400
□ MGPLATB $180 SELND0015
□ MGPADD8 $164 SELND0005
□ MGPADD10 $164 SELND0005
□ MGPADD12 12" Adductor $164 SELND0005
□ MGPFRCH $88 SEMCF803L
8" Adductor
10" Adductor
Right Arm Trough Tray